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DAR BPA FA8771-07-A-0310

GS-35F-0122S

Ordering Procedures

WinMagic  Encryption Software

Contractor Information:

Government-Buys Inc.

7900 Wisconsin Ave

Suite 303

Bethesda, MD 20814

301 652-1600

301 652-1601 FAX

www.govbuys.com
Contact: Gary Block

garyb@govbuys.com
Cage Code 34UV9

DUNS: 175098040

TIN/EIN: 201941579

Small Business

1. A complete list of WinMagic products and services are available at:                                                    WWW.govbuys.com including pricing and volume discounts
2. Payment can be made by Credit Card Visa or MasterCard as well as Purchase Orders (Net 30 Terms)  ,EFT , Wire Transfer and ACH 

Required Information:

Name of Government Agency

Ship to address

Bill to Address

Phone # end user

Phone # contracting officer

Point of Contact: End User

E-mail address of End User

Quantity, Part # with Description and unit price

Total value order amount

Required delivery date

DAR Encryption ESI Smart Buy ESA Orders can me made by:

FAX: 301 652-1601

E-mail: garyb@govbuys.com
Phone: 301 652-1600 Points of Contacts

AF Contracting Officer

Richard Ashley

Phone:  334-416-4198
Richard.ashley@gunter.af.mil

Maurice Griffin 
Phone: 334-416-6099

Maurice.griffin@gunter.af.mil

Customer Support

Jim Watkins 
Phone:  334-416-4206

James.watkins.ctr@gunter.af.mil

AF ESI Software Product Mgr (SPM)
Duane Haughton 

Phone:  334-416-1754
Duane.haughton@gunter.af.mil

AF Info Assurance SPM
Toni M Eaton 

Phone:  334-416-4540
Toni.eaton@gunter.af.mil

GSA/SmartBUY POC for Civilian Federal and State/Local Agencies

Ms Sharon Terango

10304 Eaton Place

Fairfax, VA 22030

Phone: 703-306-6104

Fax:  703-306-6816

sharon.terango@gsa.gov

